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HRES 471
Congratulating the National Hockey League Champions, the Anaheim Ducks, on their victory in the 2007
Stanley Cup Finals.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Jun 7, 2007
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jul 30, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/471 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (56 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Campbell, John [R-CA-48] R · CA Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Berry, Marion [D-AR-1] D · AR Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Boyda, Nancy E. [D-KS-2] D · KS Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Ellsworth, Brad [D-IN-8] D · IN Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Emanuel, Rahm [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Kilpatrick, Carolyn C. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Lantos, Tom [D-CA-12] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Murtha, John P. [D-PA-12] D · PA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jul 11, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Sullivan, John [R-OK-1] R · OK Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Tauscher, Ellen O. [D-CA-10] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Wynn, Albert Russell [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 11, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Discharged From Jul 30, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110
SRES
280 

Related bill Jul 24, 2007: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S9854; text as passed Senate: CR S9854; text of measure as
introduced: S9838-9839)

Summary  (as of Jul 30, 2007) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Congratulates the National Hockey League Champions, the Anaheim Ducks, on their victory in the 2007 Stanley Cup

Finals.
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Actions Timeline

Jul 30, 2007: Committee on Oversight and Government discharged.
Jul 30, 2007: Considered by unanimous consent. (consideration: CR 7/31/2007 H8841)
Jul 30, 2007: Mr. Davis (IL) asked unanimous consent to discharge from committee and consider.
Jul 30, 2007: Passed/agreed to in House: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection.(text: CR 7/31/2007
H8841)
Jul 30, 2007: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection. (text: CR 7/31/2007 H8841)
Jul 30, 2007: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 19, 2007: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jul 19, 2007: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
Jun 7, 2007: Introduced in House
Jun 7, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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